d&ﬂ &

HL A -

iE 2K

EIRTFER (EIAH

20245 0H48 BHR=

o

8

ke XX« B K B A A AP Y 25

IETERIR I & R 2 15 R 2RI IE)
o SRR T 7R R B e A BT BH R AR AT Y
BETRHINE H O RO W E 5 RAZ 21 IR
SR KA SR RGOS RBER, WX
77 PR RAT M IR IAE R B L7, whks B
BN B DS Z AL, HER
“EY I SR BIX BeR AR — P WAR
BE” MERESEHELSRH, AL
AN EARWS BT e

KRR, BT A SRS E LR
R E N, LR ER MO G R, L™
UNPRGIEEE= 20 pee CilinR b b W (P sp i)
Ol B LI B AT A EUFE T SRB — A
W, ESIEL R B R H T TS
,RESEIBN — R BT RERME
HCRMHBINBEZGHNE M EE
A, A H IR e — A EEE L RE
RWHRRLIE N, B IEA LA AL
F AN AEME— T, R AIER R 4
v =it R R TS AE Z BT BIPE 4
AR, R DA HO W R,

b BT AHE A E LT XN R B
SHRERGHRER, RIAL TE2F
BT P R BB AL (AR R A T
—ERITEZEEHC/NE TP
B, EAREC, MEEM RN RAE.
RIE R, PN ENF AR ET AR
CFRE R AR LR BT B BRI
LR R AR IX—B B L LA
EHETN BB MREAISRE, BAD
RAER N LI, XGBE B IV H S50 415
DUBEHCT 2k o X M BEORA At MR 322 3B
BRI, B0 T BT R RSk
(EAR MR RS e B PO R R 7

A DT ARRE S AR A IE ) 2B
B AR AT, D A 25 158 TR o TR
HFER NN ERIE R A X B .
B RIAKEE T AR F B A R SAS L B
U 2 Rl XURR B9 U A = A B RE IR
e BAEHCO AR ECET 2
—EE R (HERBEOAA BT A& R
TERIRE) " W 5 R

§}//,’z
Mt

PR S 8 0 RS B9 1942 4R 7R
PUH R B D Gob B S RS 2
HEMRE, A THROME, XRESE
AR R = BA AR B B A B AR Y
BRI HFE SRS MR A B

UL LA R EE 2R B R S BR B o R e 0
F TR I, P o 2SRl 2% 5 2 R Y M EE
M R HZEJLEST i

HZE AR E B, ok TR AR
FERERE A, RN LN SR

% W BRI, AR 2 ) BRI A
T3k AR HER AR MRt AZ W ZE
T, HERABEREGIE TN —22TF
ME T, AERERDR TN THEE NS
b (1 M EE B

sl

AT —BEM, L BT EERET
et R i, i & 78 K o T R0 .
3KRE,F AT B8, ERERIDIGRX
AR, NESS EE} 2T 0 A5 M2
T2, LREE+SOE EERMEMTE
NGRS B TR T DI E T TERE

FRE (B AR EF D

— R EESEF AT, AT A =
P Lo il , & A B R b 1R TR I
RHER BT , FRF S AR E U, 5 A%
RER A3 R X I EERHI, 55
Jir AL P 1 et I A e ) D T IR o 22T R A

HREME(7SE)00:31

R e AT AR EEZRMm LT
ok O E 5 IR ST R SRt ], S B
A TR ] S 25 B B A £ R SRR DX
L R RS AR, ERSRANE T
i RELL , 2B O TR, BRI IR
bR s R AR AR T AN

-
/ g
y
/

\

| (HEWEES MLREL )

~

@

Al
-

20:
22:

18:
19:
20:
19:
20
18:

19

22:

19:

21:

18:
19:
20:
22:

18:
19:
20:

21

18:
19:
130
22:

21

18:
21:
22:

06
27

06

30

51

30

30

01

59

22

30

30

54
16
15
21

50
22
57

137

00
39

37

00

12
36

b

R 7
e U
FFIRE
L g ekl BB
REHET
PEETERER)
MER R o4 is
1/4 10 5%
AR PR 24 -
HRHEER A e %

* R ERE ()
AR
ey
KK
PEH R

Yoy (1)
T &P R
FLAER
2Lt

Efuy=t

NS

EESER

R L

BT AT
EEEE

—%

N

T B 2%

=R
AR
I el 5 35 [

AN

\




